JTO Connect

FRANCIS NOW ! Celebrating the Journey, Living the Dream

Date: July 29-31, 2016

Location: Bergamo Center, Dayton Ohio

FRIDAY
1:00 to 5:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:30to 11:00 pm

SATURDAY
7:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am
9:30 to 10:30
10:30 to 12:00
12:00 pm
1:00 to 2:00 pm
2:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

4:15 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm
9:30 to 11:00 pm

SUNDAY
8:00 am
8:30 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm

The rest of our lives

For questions or comments, please contact Ken Rasp kenrasp55@gmail.com/270.316.8774

Potential Program

(this could change, of course)

07/29/2016

Registration

Welcome and Prayer

Dinner

Keynote: 40 Years (or more) of Journey with Francis
Fr Christian Moore, OFM Conventional

Quiet Reflection

Evening Prayer

Social Time

07/30/2016

Wake Up

Breakfast

Morning Prayer

Activity: Sharing Our Journey |
Activity: Sharing Our Journey |l
Lunch with former Fraternity Groups
Free Time

Activity: Creating Fraternity |, Il and Il
Break

Activity: Creating Fraternity IV
Saturday Liturgy

Supper

Speaker: Who is Francis in our world today? Who is Francis for me today?

Fr Greg Friedman, OFM
Evening Prayer
Social Time

07/31/2016
Breakfast

Activity: Sending us Forth on the Journey -- A Call to Action

Sunday Liturgy / Sending Forth
Lunch

Check out / Evaluations / Farewells
Final Cleanup

Living the Dream



mailto:kenrasp55@gmail.com

