JTO Connect

FRANCIS NOW ! Celebrating the Journey, Living the Dream

Date: July 29-31, 2016 Location: Bergamo Center, Dayton Ohio

Potential Program

(this could change, of course)

FRIDAY	07/29/2016
1:00 to 5:00 pm	Registration
5:00 pm	Welcome and Prayer
6:00 pm	Dinner
7:00 pm	Keynote: 40 Years (or more) of Journey with Francis
	Fr Christian Moore, OFM Conventional
8:00 pm	Quiet Reflection
9:00 pm	Evening Prayer
9:30 to 11:00 pm	Social Time
SATURDAY	07/30/2016
7:00 am	Wake Up
8:00 am	Breakfast
9:00 am	Morning Prayer
9:30 to 10:30	Activity: Sharing Our Journey I
10:30 to 12:00	Activity: Sharing Our Journey II
12:00 pm	Lunch with former Fraternity Groups
1:00 to 2:00 pm	Free Time
2:00 pm	Activity: Creating Fraternity I, II and III
3:15 pm	Break
3:30 pm	Activity: Creating Fraternity IV
4:15 pm	Saturday Liturgy
6:00 pm	Supper
7:00 pm	Speaker: Who is Francis in our world today? Who is Francis for me today?
	Fr Greg Friedman, OFM
9:00 pm	Evening Prayer
9:30 to 11:00 pm	Social Time
SUNDAY	07/31/2016
8:00 am	Breakfast
8:30 am	Activity: Sending us Forth on the Journey A Call to Action
10:00 am	Sunday Liturgy / Sending Forth
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Check out / Evaluations / Farewells
3:00 pm	Final Cleanup
The rest of our lives	Living the Dream

The rest of our lives Living the Dream

For questions or comments, please contact Ken Rasp <u>kenrasp55@gmail.com</u>/270.316.8774